Long Form Narrative
Feature Film + TV Series + Webseries + Documentary

Year

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2023-24

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Type

Project Name

Documentary  Kylie

Webseries

Webseries

Feature

Feature

Feature

Webseries

Feature

Webseries

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Webseries

Feature

TV Series

Ceebs
Displaced

Pasa Faho
Sweet Milk Lake
My Melbourne
Videoland

Strange Creatures

Urvi Went to an all Girls School

Surviving Summer S2

The Clearing

Fisk Season 2

Savage River

Monologue

Shayda

Summer Love
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DOP Role

Steve Middleditch Gaffer
Shaym Ediriweera Gaffer

Sam Galloway Gaffer
Gabriel Francis Gaffer
Michael Lincoln Gaffer

Brad Francis ACS Gaffer

Sky Davis ACS Gaffer

Jono Hayes Gaffer

Kate Cornish Gaffer

Rick Rifici Ad ELX
(Gaffer Con Mancuso)

Katie Milwright ACS Ad ELX
Campbell Brown

(Gaffer Tim Goodacre)

Joanne Donahoe-Beckwith Best
(Gaffer Tommi Hacker) Person
Donald McAlpine Ad ELX
(Gaffer Crispian Hayler)

Andrew Ware Gaffer

Sherwin Akbarzadeh ACS Best Person
(Gaffer Tommi Hacker)

Dan Maxwell Ad ELX

(Gaffer Tony Ryan)



2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Feature Film

TV Series

TV Series

Webseries

POC Feature

TV Series

Webseries

Webseries

TV Series

TV Series

TV Pilot

Webseries

Webseries

TV Series

Webseries

Webseries

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

Webseries

Feature

Webseries

Feature

Feature

Late Nite With The Deuvil

Safe Home

5 Bedrooms

Scattered
Devil Inside

Bad Behavior

Power of the Dream
Celebration Nation

The Fires

Surviving Summer

My Friend Anxiety
Hug The Sun
Housemates

Rostered On S2

Girl Interpreted

Aunty Donna GSC

Metro Sexual

Mustangs

The Blake Mysteries

True Story S2

Generally Speaking

Some Happy Day

Seeing Scarlett
The Dunes

Living Space

Mathew Temple
(Gaffer Matt Begg)

Kieran Fowler
(Gaffer Jack Kennelly)

Mathew Temple
(Gaffer Matt Begg)

Dan Von Carznecki
Alex Cardy

Tania Lambert ACS
(Gaffer Viliami Topui)

Alice Stephens
Madi Southorn

Marden Dean
(Gaffer Steve Price)

Katie Melwright ACS
(Gaffer Tim Goodacre)

Stu Ross Gaffer
Alastair Duffield
Harry Kennedy

Stu Ross
(Gaffer Ben Morgan)

Mark Kentfield

Alastair Duffield
(Gaffer Albert Garcia)

Robert Bakken

(Gaffer Tommi Hacker)

Craig Barden
(Gaffer Lex Martin)

Craig Barden
(Gaffer Lex Martin)

Mathew Temple
(Gaffer Matt Begg)

Flick Smith

Cameron Zayec
(Gaffer Branco Grabovac)

Konrad McCarthy
Chris Ekstein

Branco Grabovac
(Gaffer Joshua Potts)

Ad ELX

Ad ELX

Ad ELX

Gaffer
Gaffer

Ad LX

Gaffer
Gaffer

Ad ELX

3rd ELX

(Film Vic Funded)
Gaffer
Gaffer

Best
Person

Gaffer

Best
Person

Best
Person

Ad ELX

4th ELX

4th ELX

Gaffer

Best
Person

Gaffer
Gaffer

3rd ELX
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Commercial - Selected Works
(TVC/COM) + Content (C)

Year Type Project Name

2025 TVC Heinz Mayo

2025 COM Coffee Supreme

2024 TVC Trans & Gender Diverse Awareness
2024 TVC World Vision 1000 Girls

2024 COM Reebok

2024 COM Calibre Autumn

2024 C AO

2024 TVC Australian Made 2024

2023 Cc Emergency Management Victoria
2023 TVC Kraft Heinz

2023 C La Roche Posay

2023 TVC Somersby

2023 COM Maybelline

2023 TVC The Monthly

2023 COM NDS My Plan Manager

2023 COM Champion

2023 COM IRT Transport

2023 TVC Victorian Bitter

2023 TVC 1000 Girls World Vision

2023 COM Highpoint - Make It Your Way
2023 C Pentridge Art Processors
2022 TVC Latitude - Get A Tan

2022 COM Atomos Connect

2022 TVC Ford Puma

2022 COM Vodka Cruiser Say Less
2022 COM BOSE x Dylan Alcott

DOP Role
Amy Dellar Gaffer
Jono Haynes Gaffer
Alexander Naughton Gaffer
Katie Milwright ACS Gaffer
Shaki Prasanna Gaffer
Rob La Terra Gaffer
Michael Lincoln Gaffer
Sam Baulch Gaffer
Brad Francis ACS Gaffer
Brendan Cherry Gaffer
Bonita Carzino Gaffer
Michael Lincoln Gaffer
Max Walter Gaffer
Jono Hayes Gaffer
Levin Mundinger Gaffer
Joey Knox Gaffer
Simon Walsh Gaffer
Joel Egan Add LX
(Gaffer Jem Towsey)

Bonita Carzino Gaffer
Bonita Carzino Gaffer
Michael Lincoln Gaffer
Amy Dellar Gaffer
Joey Knox Gaffer
Tov Belling Gaffer
Amy Dellar Gaffer
Bonita Carzino Gaffer



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

TVC
TVC
COM
TVC

TVC
TVC
COM
COM

COM
TVC

TVC

COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
TVC

COM
COM

TVC
TVC
COM
COM
TVC
COM
TVC
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM
COM

Respect Victoria

Beyond Blue

The Athlete’s Foot Back to School

Channel 9 The Hundred
Champions of Pride

Latrobe University

The Athlete’s Foot Fittatude
Australian Made 2022
Think Beyond The Field
Nike

CFA Preparing for Summer
VIC Gov QR Codes

SES Flood Safety

Porter Davis Homes
Woolworths Nappies

Tena

Medibank

Converse

Calibre Winter

San Churro

Priceline Winter Campaign
Google Pay

Mazda CX-9

Cadbury Women in Sport
Mazda CX-30

This Girl Can

SUK Workwear

Open Pay

Painting Can Be Messy
‘Skip’

Mazda 2

Strong Women

Dan Murphy

DSS, Provider, Participant
BTG Ranger Leading Ideas
Finder.com.au

Aus Post

Bonita Carzino
Jesse Lane

Red Stevenson

Daniel Hartley Allen

Alex Cardy

Joey Knox

(Gaffer Con Mancuso)

Red Stevenson

Robert Geary

Shaym Ediriweera

Alex Cardy
Flick Smith
Brendan Cherry
Alice Stephens
Joey Knox
Brendan Cherry
Alice Stephens
Alice Stephens
Jon Oldmeadow
Rob La Terra
Jesse Lane
Alice Stephens
Alex Cardy

Will Gunn

Alice Stephens
Cameron Zayec
Sam Chiplin
Tom Chapman
Alex Cardy

Tom Chapman
Ben Morgan
Cameron Zayec
Kate Tartsus
Richard Wynn
Alice Stephens
Alaistair Duffield

Max Miller

Katie Milwright ACS

(Gaffer Joshua Potts)

Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Add LX

Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Gaffer
Add LX



Creative (C) + Short Film (SF) + Music Video (MV)

(Selected Works)
Year Type
2025 MV
2025 SF
2025 SF
2024 SF
2024 C
2023 MV
2023 SF
2023 MV
2022 SF
2022 SF
2022 SF
2022 SF
2020 SF
2020 SF
2020 MV
2020 SF
2019 SF
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 SF
2019 MV
2017 SF
2017 MV

Project Name

Vera Blue
Fertile Ground
Billie & Jessie

Howl

%354 ?}}gn%ggé[ E%lnna/e
Holy Holy ‘Ready’
When Wavefronts Collide

Gretta Ray ‘Heartbreak Baby’

Tarneit

We’re Not Having A Way Home
Blak Trans Miracle

The Fling (Stop Motion)

Day One

You Me Before & After

Okenyo
The Loop

AMAR (for SBS)

Thelma Plum ‘Clumsy Love’

Thelma Plum ‘Better in Blak’

Tommy

Meg Mac ‘Something Tells Me’

Voice of the Bell

Kimbra ‘On Top of the World’
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DOP Role
Sherwin Akbarzadeh ACS Gaffer
Petra Leslie Gaffer
Carina Burke Gaffer
Matthew Chuang ACS Gaffer
Alex Cardy Gaffer
Marcus Cropp Gaffer
Brad Francis ACS Gaffer
Nyssa Mitchell Gaffer
Sky Davis ACS Gaffer
Cara Hurley Gaffer
Flick Smith Gaffer
Flick Smith Gaffer
Sky Davis ACS Gaffer
Alex Cardy Gaffer
Marcus Cropp Add LX
Mark Kentfield Gaffer
Alice Stephens Gaffer
Marcus Cropp Gaffer
Alice Stephens Gaffer
Simon Davis Gaffer
Alice Stephens Gaffer
MathewTemple Add LX
Edward Goldner Add LXLX
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Qualifications + References

Qualifications

High Risk License (EXP Boom Lift Over 11m)
Yellow Card

Manual Open License

Working with Childrens Check

References

Dan Mitton ‘The Grip’ (Grip) Chris Dewhurst (Gaffer)
danmitton@thegrip.com.au chris@litemup.com.au
0466 463 401 0418 508 361

Alex Cardy (Director of Photography) Caitlyn Bryan (Electrics)
alex@alexcardy.com caitlyn.h.bryan@gmail.com
0450 179 003 0428 340 286



